Image Spot® Mini
0824ISM
Brilliant Imaging.
Image Spot Mini is an excellent gobo projector
for use inside museums, retail stores, themed
environments and hospitality venues. Take advantage
of the fixture's ultra-compact form factor and highly
efficient optics to project gobos up to 26 ft. (8m) away!

Compliant with Safety Extra Low Voltage (SELV) standard.
If there are questions, contact Rosco Customer Service: CTOrders@rosco.com
SPECIFICATION ORDER CODES
3 - 3000K
5 - 5500K
U- UV
CCT Finish Lens* Optional Accessories
B - Black
W - White
C - Custom RAL
0 - 0/10V
1 - DMX/RDM
2 - DALI
1 - 11 degree
2 - 17 degree
3 - 25 degree
R - Iris**
F - Framing Shutters†
C - Cable Cover**
E - Driver Enclosure***
N – N/A
Example:
Image Spot Mini 3 B 0 1 N